
Rivarolo M.no 03 03 24 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 18 MAZZONI L. 15:15.143
Tempo gara

1 1:51.741 + 00.389 15:07:40.718

2 1:51.353 + 00.001 15:09:32.071

3 1:51.352 --------- 15:11:23.423

4 1:53.554 + 02.202 15:13:16.977

5 2:01.568 + 10.216 15:15:18.545

6 1:53.412 + 02.060 15:17:11.957

7 1:53.534 + 02.182 15:19:05.491

8 1:55.555 + 04.203 15:21:01.046

 Po. 2 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 06.187
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.141 + 00.985 15:07:43.255

2 1:54.801 + 01.645 15:09:38.056

3 1:53.156 --------- 15:11:31.212

4 1:54.752 + 01.596 15:13:25.964

5 1:55.341 + 02.185 15:15:21.305

6 1:54.858 + 01.702 15:17:16.163

7 1:55.221 + 02.065 15:19:11.384

8 1:55.849 + 02.693 15:21:07.233

 Po. 3 - # 512 GALIA R. + 07.122
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.926 + 21.392 15:08:01.731

2 1:52.840 + 01.306 15:09:54.571

3 1:51.982 + 00.448 15:11:46.553

4 1:53.465 + 01.931 15:13:40.018

5 1:52.088 + 00.554 15:15:32.106

6 1:52.073 + 00.539 15:17:24.179

7 1:51.534 --------- 15:19:15.713

8 1:52.455 + 00.921 15:21:08.168

 Po. 4 - # 224 VALZANIA A. + 54.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.148 + 01.934 15:07:49.699

2 1:58.214 --------- 15:09:47.913

3 1:58.665 + 00.451 15:11:46.578

4 2:01.347 + 03.133 15:13:47.925

5 2:01.906 + 03.692 15:15:49.831

6 2:02.390 + 04.176 15:17:52.221

7 2:01.667 + 03.453 15:19:53.888

8 2:01.807 + 03.593 15:21:55.695

 Po. 5 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 57.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.791 + 02.341 15:07:51.868

2 2:01.073 + 01.623 15:09:52.941

3 2:00.023 + 00.573 15:11:52.964

4 2:00.060 + 00.610 15:13:53.024

5 2:03.106 + 03.656 15:15:56.130

6 2:01.017 + 01.567 15:17:57.147

7 2:01.814 + 02.364 15:19:58.961

8 1:59.450 --------- 15:21:58.411

 Po. 6 - # 310 PIRACCINI P. + 58.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.048 + 09.833 15:07:56.737

2 2:02.804 + 05.589 15:09:59.541

3 2:00.048 + 02.833 15:11:59.589

4 1:58.890 + 01.675 15:13:58.479

5 2:02.112 + 04.897 15:16:00.591

6 1:57.215 --------- 15:17:57.806

7 2:01.311 + 04.096 15:19:59.117

8 2:00.036 + 02.821 15:21:59.153

 Po. 7 - # 81 BERTUZZI T. + 1:30.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.556 + 06.157 15:07:58.094

2 2:07.018 + 04.619 15:10:05.112

3 2:05.509 + 03.110 15:12:10.621

4 2:05.146 + 02.747 15:14:15.767

5 2:04.459 + 02.060 15:16:20.226

6 2:05.591 + 03.192 15:18:25.817

7 2:02.399 --------- 15:20:28.216

8 2:03.275 + 00.876 15:22:31.491

 Po. 8 - # 511 FENU M. + 1:34.952
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.545 + 02.206 15:07:55.931

2 2:07.559 + 03.220 15:10:03.490

3 2:04.881 + 00.542 15:12:08.371

4 2:04.339 --------- 15:14:12.710

5 2:05.311 + 00.972 15:16:18.021

6 2:06.278 + 01.939 15:18:24.299

7 2:05.991 + 01.652 15:20:30.290

8 2:05.708 + 01.369 15:22:35.998

 Po. 9 - # 630 PEGORARO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.391 + 03.738 15:08:58.226

2 2:04.780 + 06.127 15:11:03.006

3 2:00.320 + 01.667 15:13:03.326

4 2:00.582 + 01.929 15:15:03.908

5 2:01.349 + 02.696 15:17:05.257

6 2:02.859 + 04.206 15:19:08.116

7 1:58.653 --------- 15:21:06.769

 Po. 10 - # 702 MARCONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.139 + 05.177 15:08:02.889

2 2:35.394 + 27.432 15:10:38.283

3 2:08.769 + 00.807 15:12:47.052

4 2:07.962 --------- 15:14:55.014

5 2:08.525 + 00.563 15:17:03.539

6 2:10.718 + 02.756 15:19:14.257

7 2:09.203 + 01.241 15:21:23.460

 Po. 11 - # 120 VERNA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.497 + 03.767 15:08:11.191

2 2:18.161 + 05.431 15:10:29.352

3 2:14.796 + 02.066 15:12:44.148

4 2:12.730 --------- 15:14:56.878

5 2:14.028 + 01.298 15:17:10.906

6 2:17.295 + 04.565 15:19:28.201

7 2:16.311 + 03.581 15:21:44.512

 Po. 12 - # 116 MANFREDOTTI L.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.916 + 01.911 15:08:10.368

2 2:20.340 + 01.335 15:10:30.708

3 2:19.005 --------- 15:12:49.713

4 2:42.216 + 23.211 15:15:31.929

5 2:24.661 + 05.656 15:17:56.590

6 2:23.373 + 04.368 15:20:19.963

7 2:23.283 + 04.278 15:22:43.246

 Po. 13 - # 36 GASPARETTO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.049 + 01.847 15:08:27.270

2 2:38.891 + 03.689 15:11:06.161

3 2:39.109 + 03.907 15:13:45.270

4 2:41.233 + 06.031 15:16:26.503

5 2:36.262 + 01.060 15:19:02.765

6 2:35.202 --------- 15:21:37.967

 Po. 14 - # 38 BERTOCCHI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:36.808 + 2:13.349 15:11:11.260

2 2:28.645 + 05.186 15:13:39.905

3 2:23.880 + 00.421 15:16:03.785

4 2:23.459 --------- 15:18:27.244

5 2:23.682 + 00.223 15:20:50.926

6 2:26.921 + 03.462 15:23:17.847

Fastest lap: 1:51.352 
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